
 
 

 
2024 Schedule of Events 

Friday July 12 Tournament Begins! 

Games on Ice All-Day – 8am to 11pm 

 

Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm & 5pm -8pm 

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC  

 

Saturday July 13 Games on Ice All-Day - 8am to 11pm  

 

Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm & 5pm -8pm 

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

Sunday July 14 Games on Ice All-Day 7am to 11:30pm 

 3pm to 7:30pm - Player BBQ 

Entertainment by The Blue Byrds 

Guest tickets available 

 

 Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm 

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

Monday July 15 Games on Ice All-Day – 7am to Midnight 

 

 Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm & 5pm -8pm 

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

Tuesday July 16 Games on Ice All-Day – 6:30am to Midnight 

 

 Player Hospitality Happy Hour - 4pm to 6pm 
Entertainment by the Flowmasters 

 
 Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm & 5pm -8pm  

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

Wednesday July 17 Games on Ice All-Day – 6:30am to Midnight 

 

 Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm & 5pm -8pm 

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

 

Thursday July 18 Games on Ice All-Day - 6:30am to Midnight 

 

 Player Hospitality Happy Hour - 4pm to 6pm 
Entertainment by the Flowmasters 

 
 Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm & 5pm -8pm 

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

 

Friday July 19 Games All-Day - 6:30am to Midnight 

 

Player BBQ - 3pm to 7:30pm 

Entertainment by The Blue Byrds 

Guest Tickets Available - $25pp 

 

 Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm  

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

Saturday July 20 Games on Ice All-Day - 6:30am to Midnight 

 

 Warm Puppy Café Open 9am – 3pm & 5pm -8pm 

Beer & Wine Garden - 4pm to 9pm- benefitting SRJHC 

Sunday July 21 Final day of games! 

Games on the Ice from 7:30am to 9:00pm 

http://www.thebluebyrds.com/
http://www.thebluebyrds.com/

